Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Magna manifold bayonet segment 11/2" 14m3/h
1058340

- Flow and Return as single segment
- Industrial Basic Kit and Uponor Bayonet Joint is necessary

About Uponor Magna manifold bayonet segment
Specification

- Magna industrial heating system
- Loops 2-5 6-9 10-14 15-19 20

- Bracket23456

- Spacing outlet 100 mm

Application

- industrial and commercial large surface heating
- for use inside concrete

- max. 20 loops

- max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C
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1058340

Product code

Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
Item_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
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4016203806581
04016203806581
046252211

60
125
0,71
125

set

06414905463121
06414905449347
06414905656028
50

200

1500

300

520

1200

1

10

210

Plastic_Bag

Box

Pallet

0,01125

0,02288
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Packaging Volume PL4 1,44
Packaging Weight PL1 0,73
Packaging Weight PL3 7,35
Packaging Weight PL4 179,35
Packaging Width PL1 750
Packaging Width PL3 220
Packaging Width PL4 800

Technical documents

Download documents here |i,

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000

E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1058340

