

## Uponor Magna manifold bayonet segment 1 1/2" 14m<sup>3</sup>/h

**1058340**

- Flow and Return as single segment
- Industrial Basic Kit and Uponor Bayonet Joint is necessary



### About Uponor Magna manifold bayonet segment

#### Specification

- Magna industrial heating system
- Loops 2-5 6-9 10-14 15-19 20
- Bracket 2 3 4 5 6
- Spacing outlet 100 mm

#### Application

- industrial and commercial large surface heating
- for use inside concrete
- max. 20 loops
- max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C

## Uponor Magna manifold bayonet segment 1 1/2" 14m3/h

1058340



### Product code

Item no EAN	4016203806581
Item no GTIN	04016203806581
Item no VVS	046252211

### Dimensions

Item Unit Height	60
Item Unit Length	125
Item Unit Weight	0,71
Item Unit Width	125
Item_UOM	set

### Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905463121
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905449347
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905656028
Packaging Height PL1	50
Packaging Height PL3	200
Packaging Height PL4	1500
Packaging Length PL1	300
Packaging Length PL3	520
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL3	10
Packaging Quantity PL4	210
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,01125
Packaging Volume PL3	0,02288

Packaging Volume PL4	1,44
Packaging Weight PL1	0,73
Packaging Weight PL3	7,35
Packaging Weight PL4	179,35
Packaging Width PL1	750
Packaging Width PL3	220
Packaging Width PL4	800

## Technical documents

Download documents here 

### Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion  
WD18 8GA, Watford  
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000  
E [enquiries.uk@uponor.com](mailto:enquiries.uk@uponor.com)

[www.uponor.com/en-gb](http://www.uponor.com/en-gb)